Singapore Institute
of Architects

798 Neil Road

Singapore 088904

T: (65) 6226 2668

F: (65) 6226 2663

E: info@sia.org.sg

W: http://www.sia.org.sg
GST Reg No.: M9-001281-J

SIA PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM - (NON MEMBER)

Updated: Aug 2017

OPENING HOURS: 9.30AM TO 5.30PM ON WEEKDAYS ONLY (KINDLY AVOID 12 PM TO 2PM)

NAME (BUYER): COMPANY
COMPANY / ORGANISATION: | ‘ STAMP WITH
EMAIL ADDRESS | ‘ SIGNATURE
NAME (CONTACT PERSON) | ‘ TEL: ‘
RECEIPT ISSUE TO: | ‘ EMAIL: ‘

MAILING ADDRESS:

REASON FOR BUYING PAST EDITION CONTRACT:

‘ ‘(5)

For : *Reference / *Court Case / *Tender Requirement (*please delete accordingly )

PUBLICATIONS

MAIN CONTRACT - LUMP SUM

MAIN CONTRACT - W/O QUANTITY (Domestic)

MAIN CONTRACT - W/O QUANTITY (International)

MAIN CONTRACT - WITH QUANTITY (Domestic)

MAIN CONTRACT - WITH QUANTITY (International)

MAIN CONTRACT - DESIGN & BUILD (Domestic)

MAIN CONTRACT - DESIGN & BUILD (International)

MAIN CONTRACT - MEASUREMENT

MAIN CONTRACT - MINOR WORKS

SUB CONTRACT

SUB CONTRACT - NEW (Domestic)

SUB CONTRACT - NEW (International)

CONDITIONS OF APPOINTMENT, ARCHITECTS'

SERVICES & MODE OF PAYMENT

GUIDANCE NOTES FOR MAIN CONTRACT

SPECIMEN FORMS & CERTIFICATES

ARBITRATION RULES

MEDIATION RULES

EXPERT DETERMINATION RULES

CAPABILITY PROFILE

RUMAH 50

DELIVERY FEE (Up to Max of 12kg Per Order)

EDITION

9th Ed, Reprint Aug 2011

1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017

1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017

1st Ed, Jul 2017

1st Ed, Jul 2017

1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017

1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017

9th Ed, Reprint Aug 2011

1st Ed, Dec 2012

4th Ed, Reprint 2011

1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017

1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017

3rd Ed, Sep 2002

3rd Ed, Mar 2011

3rd Ed, Feb 2012

3rd Ed, Dec 2016

1st Ed, Jan 1999

1st Ed, Mar 2011

Current Year

*YES/NO

AC CODE

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

PRA

DES

INS

QTY

HHUbbUbbObbubbubbobod

$ 26.00
$ 32.00
$ 32.00
$ 32.00
$ 32.00
$ 32.00
$ 32.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 9.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 26.00
$ 5.50
$ 5.50
$ 5.50
$ 20.00
$ 118.00
$ 15.00

PRICE incl. GST TOTAL ($)

[ ]

TOTAL AMOUNT:

TERM & CONDITIONS: ITEM(S) CHECKED & COLLECTED BY
1. Singapore Institute of Architects reserves the right to change the above prices without prior notice. NAME:

2. All cheque payments should be made payable to: "Singapore Institute of Architects".

3. Publications sold are non-exchangable and non-refundable. ATTENDED

4. Delivery Service: Local - S$15 (max 12kg per order). Delivery will only be arranged upon the receipt of the full payment with

order form via mail. BY:

5. Only order form with original member's signature and company stamp are acceptable as authorization letter. DATE:

6. Mode of Payment: Cash or Cheque Only




