## Singapore Institute of Architects 798 Neil Road Singapore 088904 T: (65) 6226 2668 F: (65) 6226 2668 E: info@sia.org.sg W: http://www.sia.org.sg GST Reg No.: 189-012281-J

## SIA PUBLICATIONS ORDER FORM - (NON MEMBER)

Updated: Aug 2017

OPENING HOURS: 9.30AM TO 5.30PM ON WEEKDAYS ONLY (KINDLY AVOID 12 PM TO 2PM)

NAME (BUYER):			COMPANY				
COMPANY / ORGANISATION:			STAMP WITH				
EMAIL ADDRESS			SIGNATURE	. [			
NAME (CONTACT PERSON)			TEL:				
RECEIPT ISSUE TO:			EMAIL:				
MAILING ADDRESS:						(S)	
REASON FOR BUYING PAST EDITION CONTRACT:	For: *Reference / *Court Case / *Tender Requirement (*please delete accordingly )						
PUBLICATIONS	EDITION	AC CODE	QTY	Р	RICE incl. GS	TTOTAL (\$)	
MAIN CONTRACT - LUMP SUM	9th Ed, Reprint Aug 2011	PRA			\$ 26.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - W/O QUANTITY (Domestic)	1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 32.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - W/O QUANTITY (International)	1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 32.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - WITH QUANTITY (Domestic)	1st Ed, Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 32.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - WITH QUANTITY (International)	1st Ed, Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 32.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - DESIGN & BUILD (Domestic)	1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 32.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - DESIGN & BUILD (International)	1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 32.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - MEASUREMENT	9th Ed, Reprint Aug 2011	PRA			\$ 26.00		
MAIN CONTRACT - MINOR WORKS	1st Ed, Dec 2012	PRA			\$ 26.00		
SUB CONTRACT	4th Ed, Reprint 2011	PRA			\$ 9.00		
SUB CONTRACT - NEW (Domestic)	1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 15.00		
SUB CONTRACT - NEW (International)	1st Ed (EA), Jul 2017	PRA			\$ 15.00		
CONDITIONS OF APPOINTMENT, ARCHITECTS' SERVICES & MODE OF PAYMENT	3rd Ed, Sep 2002	PRA			\$ 26.00		
GUIDANCE NOTES FOR MAIN CONTRACT	3rd Ed, Mar 2011	PRA			\$ 26.00		
SPECIMEN FORMS & CERTIFICATES	3rd Ed, Feb 2012	PRA			\$ 26.00		
ARBITRATION RULES	3rd Ed, Dec 2016	PRA			\$ 5.50		
MEDIATION RULES	1st Ed, Jan 1999	PRA			\$ 5.50		
EXPERT DETERMINATION RULES	1st Ed, Mar 2011	PRA			\$ 5.50		
CAPABILITY PROFILE	<b>Current Year</b>	DES			\$ 20.00		
RUMAH 50		INS			\$ 118.00		
DELIVERY FEE (Up to Max of 12kg Per Order)	*YES / NO				\$ 15.00		
TOTAL AMOUNT:							
TERM & CONDITIONS:					ITEM(S) CHECKED & COLLECTED BY		
Singapore Institute of Architects reserves the right to change the above prices without prior notice.					NAME:		
All cheque payments should be made payable to: "Singapore Institute of Architects".      Publications cold are non evaluational and non refundable.					ATTENDED		
Publications sold are non-exchangable and non-refundable.     Delivery Service: Local - S\$15 (max 12kg per order). Delivery will only be arranged upon the receipt of the full payment with					ATTENDED		
order form via mail.					BY:		
5. Only order form with original member's signature and company stamp are acceptable as authorization letter.  Mode of Payment: Cash or Chague Only.					DATE:		